11-49
11
■■ Fanless Design
■■ Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Processor
■■ PCI-Express [x 16] x 1, PCI-Express [x1] x 1
■■ Wide DC Power Input Range
■■ Gigabit Ethernet x 2

•	9741694009
Slim DVD-RW + SATA 2.5” HDD Kit
Ordering Information
Part Number CPU RAM LAN USB  RS-232 RS-232/422/485 Storage Display Expansion Mounting Power Temp.
TF-AEC-6940-A1-1110 T9400-2.53GHz 2GB 2 4 3 1
CFast™ Kit x 1
HDD Kit x 1
VGA x 1
PCI [x1] x 1
PCIe [x16] x 1
Mini Card x 1
Wallmount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6940-A2-1110 T8400-2.26GHz 2GB 2 4 3 1
CFast™ Kit x 1
HDD Kit x 1
VGA x 1
PCI [x1] x 1
PCIe [x16] x 1
Mini Card x 1
Wallmount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6940-A4-1110 T3100-1.90GHz 2GB 2 4 3 1
CFast™ Kit x 1
HDD Kit x 1
VGA x 1
PCI [x1] x 1
PCIe [x16] x 1
Mini Card x 1
Wallmount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6940-B1-1110 T9400-2.53GHz 2GB 2 4 3 1
CFast™ Kit x 1
HDD Kit x 1
VGA x 1
PCI x 1
PCIe [x1] x 1
Mini Card x 1
Wallmount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6940-B2-1110 T8400-2.26GHz 2GB 2 4 3 1
CFast™ Kit x 1
HDD Kit x 1
VGA x 1
PCI x 1
PCIe [x1] x 1
Mini Card x 1
Wallmount 9-30V -15°C ~ 55°C (w/o air)
TF-AEC-6940-B4-1110 T3100-1.90GHz 2GB 2 4 3 2
CFast™ Kit x 1
HDD Kit x 1
VGA x 1
PCI x 1